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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lady Lynn Hilario235
Menlo Sparks

9.275 9.450 9.2009.025 36.950
1 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Kara Yeh207
Bay Island

9.125 9.025 8.9259.150 36.225
2 6 5 2T 2 

2 

Hannah Kim218
Elevate

8.550 9.325 8.8759.225 35.975
4T 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Kay Hiura245
San Mateo

8.725 9.200 8.5259.500 35.950
3 3 1 8 4 

4 

Vanessa Bongcaron212
Elevate

7.750 9.050 8.6259.475 34.900
15 5 2 5 5 

5 

Kayla Merkel221
Elevate

8.300 9.125 8.6008.850 34.875
10 4 10T 6T 6 

6 

Clarissa Lanteigne230
Lee's United

8.325 8.625 8.6009.225 34.775
9 10 3T 6T 7 

7 

Haley Santos223
Elevate

8.275 8.850 8.3009.125 34.550
11 9 6 11T 8 

8 

Gabriella Honda236
Menlo Sparks

8.550 8.950 8.9258.050 34.475
4T 7 15 2T 9 

9 

Micahlynn Eastman217
Elevate

8.475 8.925 8.5008.500 34.400
8 8 12 9 10 

10 

Helen Nguyen238
Menlo Sparks

8.525 8.550 8.3008.450 33.825
6 11 13 11T 11 

11 

Alexandria Thao228
Elevate

8.125 8.050 8.4509.050 33.675
12 13 7 10 12 

12 

Kiyomi Campos213
Elevate

8.075 7.900 8.1508.850 32.975
13 15 10T 13 13 

13 

Paula Zarate229
Elevate

8.000 8.350 7.4009.025 32.775
14 12 8T 15 14 

14 

Sophia Cignarella214
Elevate

8.500 7.925 8.0508.075 32.550
7 14 14 14 15 

15 
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